2021-2022 Student Fees

Cooleemee Elementary School
Student Fee

Cornatzer Elementary School
Student Fee

Planner Book

Yearbook

PTO Membership

Mocksville Elementary School
Student Fee

Pinebrook Elementary School
Student Fee

Agenda Book

Shady Grove Elementary School
Student Fee
Planner Book

William R Davie Elementary School
Student Fee

$20.00

$20.00
$5.00
$15.00
$5.00

$20.00

$20.00

$5.00

$20.00
$5.00

$20.00

All Students

All Students
Grades 3-5
Optional
Optional

All Students

All Students

Grades 3-5

All Students
Grades 3-5

All Students

North Davie Middle School
Student Fee

Agenda Book

Lock Rental

PE Uniform

Band Fee
Yearbook

PTO Membership
Technology Fee

South Davie Middle School
Student Fee

Agenda Book

Lock Rental

PE Fee

PE Uniform
Band Fee
Yearbook
Technology Fee

William Ellis Middle School
Student Fee

Agenda Book

Lock Rental

PE Fee

PE Uniform

Band Fee

Yearbook

WEMS Community Council Me|
Technology Fee

$20.00
$7.00
$3.00

$18.00
$10.00
$35.00
$2.00
$25.00

$20.00
$7.00
$3.00
$5.00

$18.00
$10.00
$35.00
$25.00

$20.00
$7.00
$3.00
$5.00

$18.00
$10.00
$35.00
$5.00
$25.00

All Students

All Students

All Students

If a uniform is needed; a student may already
have one they can use

Band Students Only

Optional

Optional per person

All Students

All Students

Grade 6 Students Only

All Students

All Students

If a uniform is needed; a student may already
have one they can use

Band Students Only

Optional

All Students

All Students

All Students

All Students

All Students

If a uniform is needed; a student may already
have one they can use

Band Students Only

Optional

Optional

All Students



Davie County High School

Student Fee $20.00
PE Fee $5.00
PE Uniform $18.00
Student Athletic Pass $70.00
Band Fee $30.00

Yearbook, price before 8/24/2021  $75.00

Yearbook, price after 8/24/2021 $100.00
War Eagle Individual $10.00
War Eagle Family $25.00
Flying War Eagle $50.00
Technology Fee $25.00

Davie County Early College High School

Student Fee $20.00
Textbook Fee $50.00
Technology Fee $25.00

All Students
Students enrolled in PE

Central Davie Academy
Student Fee $20.00 All Students
Technology Fee $25.00 Grades 6-12

Optional, if a uniform is needed. A student may already

have one they can use.
Optional

Band Students Only
Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

All Students

All Students
All Students
All Students

Davie County Virtual School
Student Fee $20.00 All Students
Technology Fee $25.00 All Students

*There is a 3.62% processing fee for all families paying online
*Fees can be paid by cash or check at their student's school.
*The Student Fee and the PE Fee can be waived if the student
qualifies for Free/Reduced Lunch benefits



