2021-2022 Student Fees			North Davie Middle School		
Cooleemee Elementary School			Student Fee	\$20.00	All Students
Student Fee	\$20.00	All Students	Agenda Book	\$7.00	All Students
			Lock Rental	\$3.00	All Students
					If a uniform is needed; a student may already
Cornatzer Elementary School			PE Uniform	\$18.00	have one they can use
Student Fee	\$20.00	All Students	Band Fee	\$10.00	Band Students Only
Planner Book	\$5.00	Grades 3-5	Yearbook	\$35.00	Optional
Yearbook	\$15.00	Optional	PTO Membership	\$2.00	Optional per person
PTO Membership	\$5.00	Optional	Technology Fee	\$25.00	All Students
Mocksville Elementary School			South Davie Middle School		
Student Fee	\$20.00	All Students	Student Fee	\$20.00	All Students
			Agenda Book	\$7.00	Grade 6 Students Only
Pinebrook Elementary School			Lock Rental	\$3.00	All Students
Student Fee	\$20.00	All Students	PE Fee	\$5.00	All Students
					If a uniform is needed; a student may already
Agenda Book	\$5.00	Grades 3-5	PE Uniform	\$18.00	have one they can use
			Band Fee	\$10.00	Band Students Only
Shady Grove Elementary School			Yearbook	\$35.00	Optional
Student Fee	\$20.00	All Students	Technology Fee	\$25.00	All Students
Planner Book	\$5.00	Grades 3-5			
			William Ellis Middle School		
William R Davie Elementary School			Student Fee	\$20.00	All Students
Student Fee	\$20.00	All Students	Agenda Book	\$7.00	All Students
			Lock Rental	\$3.00	All Students
			PE Fee	\$5.00	All Students
					If a uniform is needed; a student may already
			PE Uniform	\$18.00	have one they can use
			Band Fee	\$10.00	Band Students Only
			Yearbook	\$35.00	Optional
			WEMS Community Council Me	\$5.00	Optional
			Technology Fee	\$25.00	All Students

		<u>Central Davie Academy</u>				
		Student Fee	\$20.00	All Students		
\$20.00	All Students	Technology Fee	\$25.00	Grades 6-12		
\$5.00	Students enrolled in PE					
	Optional, if a uniform is r	eeded. A student may already				
\$18.00	have one they can use.					
\$70.00	Optional					
\$30.00	Band Students Only	Davie County Virtual School				
\$75.00	Optional	Student Fee	\$20.00	All Students		
\$100.00	Optional	Technology Fee	\$25.00	All Students		
\$10.00	Optional					
\$25.00	Optional					
\$50.00	Optional					
\$25.00	All Students	*There is a 3.62% processing fee	e for all fai	milies paying online		
		*Fees can be paid by cash or che	eck at thei	r student's school.		
Davie County Early College High School			*The Student Fee and the PE Fee can be waived if the student			
\$20.00	All Students	qualifies for Free/Reduced Lunch benefits				
	\$5.00 \$18.00 \$70.00 \$30.00 \$75.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$25.00 \$50.00 \$25.00	Optional, if a uniform is n \$18.00 have one they can use. \$70.00 Optional \$30.00 Band Students Only \$75.00 Optional \$100.00 Optional \$10.00 Optional \$25.00 Optional \$25.00 Optional \$25.00 All Students	Student Fee\$20.00All StudentsTechnology Fee\$5.00Students enrolled in PE Optional, if a uniform is needed. A student may already\$18.00have one they can use.\$70.00Optional\$30.00Band Students Only Davie County Virtual School\$75.00Optional\$75.00Optional\$100.00Optional\$25.00Optional\$25.00Optional\$25.00Optional\$25.00All Students*There is a 3.62% processing fee *Fees can be paid by cash or che *The Student Fee and the PE Fee	Student Fee\$20.00\$20.00All StudentsTechnology Fee\$25.00\$5.00Students enrolled in PE Optional, if a uniform is needed. A student may already\$18.00have one they can use.\$18.00have one they can use.\$70.00Optional\$30.00Band Students OnlyDavie County Virtual School\$20.00\$75.00OptionalStudent Fee\$20.00\$100.00OptionalStudent Fee\$20.00\$100.00OptionalTechnology Fee\$25.00\$10.00Optional\$25.00\$25.00\$10.00Optional\$25.00\$25.00\$10.00Optional\$25.00\$25.00\$10.00Optional\$25.00\$25.00\$10.00Optional\$25.00\$25.00\$25.00All Students*There is a 3.62% processing fee for all far *Fees can be paid by cash or check at their\$20.01*The Student Fee and the PE Fee can be varied		

Student Fee	\$20.00	All Students
Textbook Fee	\$50.00	All Students
Technology Fee	\$25.00	All Students

Control Davia Acadom